:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8388096

Feb 09, 2024 12:25 (UTC)

In epoch 262,128 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 167991 - 0.017932057 ETH®
45.09 USD

2 167994 - 0.017863107 ETH®
44.91 USD

3 167995 - 0.017882092 ETH®
44.96 USD

4 167996 - 0.017913909 ETH®
45.04 USD

S 167999 - 0.060777713 ETH®
152.83 USD

6 168001 - 0.017834078 ETH®
44.84 USD

7 168003 - 0.017954301 ETH®
45.14 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8388096
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/262128
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167991
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167994
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167995
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167996
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167999
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168001
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168003

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

168004

168005

168006

168008

168009

168010

168011

168014

168015

Validator Id

962430

Amount

- 0.017960288
45.16 USD

- 0.184068365
462.86 USD

- 0.017995710
45.25 USD

- 0.017816145
44.80 USD

- 0.017991196
45.24 USD

- 0.017782426
44.71 USD

- 0.017891953
44.99 USD

- 0.017968410
45.18 USD

- 0.017900084
45.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.042626020
107.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168004
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168005
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168006
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168008
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168009
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168010
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168011
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168014
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168015
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/562430

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



