

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8388096</u>

DATE & TIME Feb 09, 2024 · 12:25 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>262,128</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>167991</u>	- 0.017932057 ETH � 45.09 USD
2	<u>167994</u>	- 0.017863107 ETH � 44.91 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>167995</u>	- 0.017882092 ETH � 44.96 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>167996</u>	- 0.017913909 ETH � 45.04 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>167999</u>	- 0.060777713 ETH � 152.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>168001</u>	- 0.017834078 ETH � 44.84 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>168003</u>	- 0.017954301 ETH � 45.14 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

8       168004       - 0.017960288         45.16 USD       - 0.184068365		
<u>9</u> <u>168005</u> - 0.184068365	ETH 🕢	
462.86 USD	·	
<u>10</u> <u>168006</u> - 0.017995710 45.25 USD	ETH ⊘	
<u>11</u> <u>168008</u> - 0.017816145 44.80 USD	ETH ⊘	
<u>12</u> <u>168009</u> - 0.017991196 45.24 USD	ETH ⊘	
<u>13</u> <u>168010</u> - 0.017782426 44.71 USD	ETH 🤣	
<u>14</u> <u>168011</u> - 0.017891953 44.99 USD	ETH 🤣	
<u>15</u> <u>168014</u> - 0.017968410 45.18 USD	ETH 🤣	
<u>16 168015</u> - 0.017900084 45.01 USD	ETH <b>⊘</b>	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
<u>1</u> <u>562430</u> + 0.042626020 107.18 USD	ETH Ø	

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.